26 26
E2i.26
E2.26
... E2.26... E2i.26
342 343
E2i.26
E2.26
 1300  1220

038. 2030.34PZB+ 2030.34PZ+ 2030.12PZB+ 2030.12PZ+ 4
057. 2050.34PZB+ 2050.34PZ+ 2050.12PZB+ 2050.12PZ+ 6
077. 2070.34PZB+ 2070.34PZ+ 2070.12PZB+ 2070.12PZ+ 8
089. 2090.34PZB+ 2090.34PZ+ 2090.12PZB+ 2090.12PZ+ 9
103. 2100.34PZB+ 2100.34PZ+ 2100.12PZB+ 2100.12PZ+ 10
125. 2125.34PZB+ 2125.34PZ+ 2125.12PZB+ 2125.12PZ+ 12
E2.260 ... 3(ZB) E2.260 ... 4(ZB)
E2.260 ... 5(ZB) E2.260 ... 6(ZB)
E2.260 ... 1(ZB) E2.260 ... 2(ZB)
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
Bi
[mm]
025. ▼ E2.260.025.34ZB* E2.260.025.56ZB* E2.260.025.12ZB* 2
038. ▼ E2.260.038.34ZB E2.260.038.56ZB E2.260.038.12ZB 4
057. ▼ E2.260.057.34ZB E2.260.057.56ZB E2.260.057.12ZB 6
077. ▼ E2.260.077.34ZB E2.260.077.56ZB E2.260.077.12ZB 7
089. ▼ E2.260.089.34ZB* E2.260.089.56ZB* E2.260.089.12ZB* 9
103. ▼ E2.260.103.34ZB* E2.260.103.56ZB* E2.260.103.12ZB* 10
125. ▼ E2.260.125.34ZB* E2.260.125.56ZB* E2.260.125.12ZB* 12
.APossible orientations for assembled mounting brackets. To receive brackets pre-
fitted please add index .A1, .A2, .A3 or .A4.
E2.1 | E2i.26·E2.26 | Accessories
Mounting brackets, polymer | Pivoting | Locking